Privacy Policy/Legal Terms and Conditions for Use of This Site

Please read this page carefully. This page states the Terms and Conditions under which you, the website visitor (hereinafter "You" or "visitor") may use this site, the content of which is owned by or licensed to **Noelle E. Mestres, MSW, LICSW**.

By using this site, You agree to be bound by all of the Terms and Conditions set forth below. If You do not accept these Terms and Conditions, please do not use this site. **Noelle E. Mestres, MSW, LICSW** may, in sole discretion, revise these Terms and Conditions at any time; therefore, You should visit this page periodically to review the Terms and Conditions.

The **Noelle E. Mestres, MSW, LICSW** website is designed to introduce the visitor to her practice.

The site is not intended to diagnose or treat any health condition. Although it strives for timeliness and accuracy in all of its materials, **Noelle E. Mestres, MSW, LICSW** makes no representations, warranties, or assurances as to the availability, accuracy, currency, or completeness of this site or its contents.

Noelle E. Mestres, MSW, LICSW shall not be liable for any damages or injury resulting from Your access to, inability to access, or use of this site, including, without limitation, any damages or injury arising from any links to other sites contained within or referred to in this site.

Privacy

Noelle E. Mestres, MSW, LICSW is committed to preserving Your right to privacy. **Noelle E. Mestres, MSW, LICSW** does not collect identifying information about You (such as Your name, address, telephone number, or email address) unless You voluntarily submit that information to us through our Contact Us phone number, email, or other means.

Please do not provide any confidential information (including health information) about You or anyone to us via electronic communication.

Any information you do submit to us is treated as confidential and is not sold or otherwise disclosed to third parties. Please remember that electronic communication cannot be guaranteed to be secure.

Links

This site contains links to websites owned by third parties. These links appear as resources associated with individuals, organizations, and articles.

These resources are listed on a separate page and users are cautioned at the top of these pages that clicking links to listed resources will take them off the **Noelle E. Mestres, MSW, LICSW** site.

These links are provided solely as a convenience to You and are not an endorsement by **Noelle E. Mestres, MSW, LICSW** of the contents of those other sites.

Noelle E. Mestres, MSW, LICSW for the content of any linked sites and makes no representations regarding the content or accuracy of materials on such sites. If You decide to visit any third-party sites using links from this site, You do so at Your own risk.

Disclaimer of Warranties

Noelle E. Mestres, MSW, LICSW does not warrant that the site will operate error-free or that the site or its server is free of computer viruses or other harmful material. If Your use of the site or the site's material results in the need for servicing or replacing of equipment or data,

Noelle E. Mestres, MSW, LICSW shall not be responsible for those costs. This site and its material are provided on an "as is" basis without any warranties of any kind.

Noelle E. Mestres, MSW, LICSW, TO THE FULLEST EXTENT PERMITTED BY LAW, DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, INCLUDING THE WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY, NON-INFRINGEMENT OF THIRD PARTIES' RIGHTS, AND THE WARRANTY OF FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

Disclaimer of Consequential Damages

IN NO EVENT SHALL Noelle E. Mestres, MSW, LICSW OR ANY THIRD PARTIES MENTIONED IN THE SITE CONTENT, BE LIABLE FOR ANY DAMAGES WHATSOEVER (INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, INCIDENTAL, CONSEQUENTIAL, OR PUNITIVE DAMAGES, LOST PROFITS, OR DAMAGES RESULTING FROM LOST DATA OR BUSINESS INTERRUPTION) RESULTING FROM THE USE OR INABILITY TO USE MATERIAL ON THIS WEBSITE OR SITES LINKED TO THIS WEB SITE, WHETHER BASED ON WARRANTY, CONTRACT, TORT, OR ANY OTHER LEGAL THEORY, AND WHETHER MAPLE LEAF DBT, PLLC IS ADVISED OF THE POSSIBILITY OF SUCH DAMAGES.